SLC CUBE3+ A
Uninterruptible power supply system from 5 to 100 kVA
Applications: Designed to protect any type of
environment
High-end design features plus great flexibility capacity (options,
power upgrading, communications...) make  SLC CUBE3+ A  series
the best option to protect and secure a wide range of environments:
data-centres, hosting, housing, IT-networks, server farms, voice and

Range
MODEL CODE POWER
(VA / W)
Nº CABINETS
(UPS + BAT)
DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
BAT DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
BAT WEIGHT
(Kg)
SLC-5-CUBE3+ A 681LF000022 5/4,5 1+0 775 × 450 × 1100 164 - -
SLC-7,5-CUBE3+ A 681LF000011 7,5/6,75 - 775 × 450 × 1100 164 - -
SLC-10-CUBE3+ A 681LF000009 10/9 1+0 775 × 450 × 1100 165 - -
SLC-15-CUBE3+ A 681LF000049 15/13,5 - 775 × 450 × 1100 237 - -
SLC-20-CUBE3+ A 681LF000050 20/18 - 775 × 450 × 1100 323 - -
SLC-30-CUBE3+ A 681LG000001 30/27 1+1 775 × 450 × 1100 185 1050 × 650 × 1325 424
SLC-40-CUBE3+ A 681TG000001 40/36 1+1 880 × 590 × 1325 265 1050 × 650 × 1325 501
SLC-50-CUBE3+ A 681TG000002 50/45 1+1 880 × 590 × 1325 290 1050 × 650 × 1325 594
SLC-60-CUBE3+ A 681TG000003 60/54 1+1 880 × 590 × 1320 290 1050 × 650 × 1325 594
SLC-80-CUBE3+ A 681TG000004 80/72 1+1 850 × 900 × 1905 540 850 × 1305 × 1905 1096
SLC-100-CUBE3+ A 681TG000005 100/90 1+1 850 × 900 × 1905 550 850 × 1305 × 1905 1096
Nomenclature, dimensions and weights for units with input voltage 3 x 220 V, output voltage 3 x 220 V and standard backup time.
REF. JJ087B01 CODE 401AB001274 ED. MAY 2022 - UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY SYSTEMS (UPS)
Avda. de la Serra 100 · 08460 Palautordera Spain · salicru@salicru.com
+34 938 482 400  WWW.SALICRU.COM